ZE Electric Pump Series
Hy
dr
au
lic
 Te
ch
no

J = 460-480V 3ph 50-60Hz
R = 575V 3ph 60Hz
Ordering Example 1
Model Number: ZE4420MB
ZE4420MB is a 60 in3/min,
10,000 psi pump with a 4 way, 3-position
manual valve, a 5 gallon reservoir, operates on
a 115 VAC 1 ph 50/60 Hz motor and includes
standard electrical package.
Ordering Example 2
Model Number: ZE6440SG-HNU
ZE6440SG-HNU is a 200 in3/min, 10,000 psi
pump with a 4 way, 3-position electric valve,
a 10 gallon reservoir, operates on a 230 VAC 3
ph 50/60 Hz motor.  It includes LCD electrical
package and foot switch on 10 ft cord, no
reservoir handles and the optional heat
exchanger.
ZE
Series
Reservoir Capacity:
1 - 10 gal.
Flow at Rated Pressure:
40 - 200 in3/min.
Motor Size:
1.0 - 7.5 hp
Maximum Operating Pressure:
10,000 psi
� ZE6440SG-HNU pump as described in
ordering example 2.
8
Options
8
Options
8
Options
8 Options (specify in alphabetical order)
F = Filter
G = 0-15,000 psi Gauge (21/2") 7)
H = Heat Exchanger 4)
K = Skidbar (1 and 2 gal.
reservoirs only)
L = Level/temp switch 4) 5)
N = No reservoir handles
(includes lifting eyes)
P = Pressure switch 4)
R = Roll bar
S = Single stage
T = Pressure transducer 4) 7)
U = Foot switch 4)
1) ZE5 and ZE6 series pumps only available with 3-phase motors.
2) 1 and 2 gallon reservoirs only available on ZE3 and ZE4 series pumps.
3) 115 volt pumps are supplied with CE and CSA approved 15 amp plug for
intermittent use.  20 A circuit recommended for frequent full pressure use.
4) These options require LCD electrical package.  Pressure switch option only
available on manual valves without locking valve.  The LCD electrical package
can accept either a pressure switch or pressure transducer, but not both.
5) Not available with 1 and 2 gallon reservoirs.
6) Standard Electric models with 3-phase motors are shipped without cord,
motor starter or overload protection.
7) Pressure gauge not available on pump models with pressure transducer.
Pressure transducer provides digital pressure readout on LCD display.
e-mail: info@enerpac.com
Internet: www.enerpac.com
0380005-426 © 2005 Enerpac. Subject to change without notice.
Your Enerpac distributor:
ZE Electric Pump Series
The Industrial Tools Line
Cylinders